
  
 

Contact Information 

Fuels Marketing 
Brookhollow Central II 

2900 N. Loop West, Suite 1250 
 Houston, TX 77092 

(713) 496-3900 
DTN TID#: SA9705 

 
Department   Contact    Phone   Fax 
Supply, Confirmations, and Notices RPMSupportServices@nglep.com (713) 496-3938  (713) 496-3903 
Billing and Invoice Inquiries  RPMAccounting@nglep.com  (713) 496-3930  (713) 496-3903 
Tax Inquiries   Debra Kelson   (713) 496-3944  (402) 972-3776 
Draft Changes   Jessica Skar   (713) 496-3929  (713) 496-3903 
Credit Inquiries   John Maxey   (303) 860-5290  (303) 626-8559 
Contracts and Agreements  Mark McGrath   (402) 332-8149  (918) 935-2896 

 
 

Fuels Marketing 
 

Mark McGrath Mike Piermatteo    Jeremy Patrick 
Vice President, Regional Marketing Manager,  Regional Director, 
Fuels Marketing Southeast    Gulf Coast & East Coast 
(402) 332-8149 (C) (813) 677-8538 (O)   (713) 496-3934 (O) 
mark.mgrath@nglep.com (813) 294-8511 (C)   (713) 542-0785 (C) 
 mike.piermatteo@nglep.com   jeremy.patrick@nglep.com 
 
Monil Singh Kevin Coit    Kendra McCreary 
Regional Marketing Manager, Sr. Regional Director,   Regional Marketing Manager, 
West Coast West Coast    Gulf Coast 
(281) 620-9186 (C) (562) 243-3761 (O)   (713) 496-3947 (O) 
monil.singh@nglep.com (562) 243-3761 (C)   (281) 732-0269 (C) 
 kevin.coit@nglep.com    kendra.mccreary@nglep.com 
 
Ralph Rocco McKenzie Kirkpatrick   Jon Duden 
Sr. Regional Director, Regional Marketing Manager,  Regional Director, Refined Fuels Marketing, 
Great Lakes Midwest/Rocky Mountains   Midwest Magellan & NuStar Pipelines 
(440) 835-4306 (O) (720) 626-0606 (O)   (303) 336-7086 (O) 
(216) 470-5664 (C) (720) 626-0606 (C)   (303) 249-9338 (C) 
ralph.rocco@nglep.com  mckenzie.kirkpatrick@nglep.com   jon.duden@nglep.com  

 
 

Support Services 
 
Ajai Hari Cole Carrigan    Travis Huey 
Refined Products Trader Refined Products Traders   Manager, Strategy & Business Development 
(713) 496-3927 (O) (713) 496-3910 (O)   (713) 496-3935 (O) 
(281) 757-2828 (C) (402) 658-5216 (C)   (713) 447-2461 (C) 
ajai.hari@nglep.com  cole.carrigan@nglep.com   travis.huey@nglep.com 
 
Ross Stanley Kimberly Rodriguez   Cheryl Perchal   
Manager, Fuels Support Services Support Services Analyst    Sr. Support Services Analyst 
(303) 815-1010 (O) (713) 496-3938 (O)   (402) 769-7896 (O) 
(806) 206-2045 (C) (713) 542-6648 (C)   (402) 676-9094 (C) 
ross.stanley@nglep.com kimberly.rodriguez@nglep.com  cheryl.perchal@nglep.com 
 
Jocelyn Harris 
Support Services Analyst 
(713) 496-3908 (O) 
(281) 904-0103 (C) 
jocelyn.harris@nglep.com  
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